
New Titles List (Released 20 November 2025) 
 

Fiction 
 

Bellchamber, Alina 

Boelyn, Briar 

Brown, Gareth 

Cook, Elle 

Cordy, Michael 

Cox, Josephine 

Daley, Paul 

Douglas, Ian 

Everest, Elaine 

Foster, Kate 

Galbraith, Robert 

James, Tate 

Jonasson, Ragnar 

Knox, Joseph 

Kormylo, Joanne 

Lennox, Marion 

Leon, Donna 

McLaughlin, Cressida 

Mistry, Liz 

Moss, Tara 

Nixon, Terri 

O’Malley, Daniel 

Preston & Child 

Quinn, Stella (et. al.) 

Robb, J. D. 

Robertson, Donald L.  

Scheuerer, Helen 

Slater, Jack 

Smith, Alexander McCall 

Steel, Danielle 

Thomas, Jo 

Wibberley, Emily 

Wilkinson, Rick 

The weight of crowns (Order of masks #2) 

On wings of blood (Bloodwing Academy #1) 

The society of unknowable objects 

The wedding game 

Manhattan down 

A daughter’s secret 

The leap 

Abyss (Galaxy Raiders #1) 

New horizons for the Woolworths Girls (WG #11) 

The King’s witches 

The hallmarked man (Cormoran Strike #8) 

Dear reader (Devil’s backbone #1) 

The mysterious case of the missing crime writer (Helgi #2) 

Imposter syndrome 

The resistance daughter 

Return to Banksia Bay (Banksia Bay #3 & #4) 

A refiner’s fire (Commissioner Brunetti #33) 

The secret Christmas bookshop 

The revenge pact (Solanki & McQueen #2) 

The Italian secret (Billie Walker #3) 

The watchers of Pencarrack Moor (Pencarrack #3) 

Royal gambit (Chequy files #4) 

Dead mountain (Nora Kelly #4) 

A country practice Christmas 

Framed in death (Eve Dallas #61) 

Without the star (Jack Sage #2) 

Thorns & fire (Ashes of Thezmarr #2) 

No place to hide (DS Peter Gayle #2) 

In the time of five pumpkins (No. 1 Ladies Detectives #26) 

For richer for poorer 

A recipe for Christmas 

Book boyfriend 

The maw of the beast (George Jensen #1) 

Large Print  

Gover, Janet 

Jenkins, Pete B. 

Jewell, Lisa 

Salazar, Noelle 

Bring me sunshine 

The forsaken man 

The family remains (Family upstairs #2) 

The roaring days of Zora Lily 

 

 



DVDs   

 

 Dune prophecy: season 1 

How to train your dragon: 2 movie collection 

Novocaine no pain 

The salt path 

 

Non-Fiction 

133.5 

231.042 

362.11 

371.30282 

613.71 

616.831 

623.8231 

635.9772 

641.568 

641.812 

643.7 

649.1 

658.4092 

745.5 

745.5924 

747 

771 

782.4216092 

796.333 

799.2 

813.6 

915.9 

917.2 

923.142 

952.025 

973.935 

980.035 

Your cosmic purpose 

Believe 

Health design in New Zealand 

A parent’s guide to effective study habits 

Complete guide to landmine training 

Living with a person with dementia 

Boat buying basics 

The essential bonsai book 

Christmas at the Castle cookbook 

Big dips 

The book of home how-to 

The co-parenting method 

The cience of scaling 

Crafting the wheel of the year 

Sew your own nursery rhyme: wheels on the bus 

New Zealand rustic 

The ultimate photography ideas book 

Yesterday when I was young (Suzanne Lynch) 

Become unstoppable 

Riding the echo down: Hunting adventures… 

Jack Reacher: the stories behind the stories 

Southeast Asia 

Mexico 

Entitled: the rise & fall of the House of York 

Shogun: the life & times of Tokogawa Ieyasu 

2024: How Trump retook the White House… 

Latin America diaries 

Picture Books 

Adamson, Linda 

Allen, Pamela 

Avery, Sean E. 

Bright, Rachel 

Cowley, Joy 

Day, Evie 

Dodd, Lynley 

Garland, Tiffany 

The Pohutukawa tree 

Cock-a-doodle-doo! 

Bob and Dob 

The hideysaurus 

Leo and Santa 

The twelve trucks of Christmas 

Hairy Maclary’s caterwaul caper 

The 13 days of Christmas 



Junior Readers 
 

 

DK Super Readers 

DK Super Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Phonics Makes Readers 

Step Into Reading 

Anne Frank 

Dolly Parton 

Dad and Lad 

Gum in the sun 

Let’s go up! 

Big Shark, Little Shark, and the Christmas tree 

Junior Graphics 

Fisch, Sholly 

Layne, Aliza 

Smith, Matthew Dow 

Sonic 

Kanga-U: Tests and tournaments 

Beetle & the chimera carnival 

DC’s misfits of magic 

Prime 

Junior Fiction 

Baddiel, David 

Barton, Sally 

Burgos, Hilda Eunice 

Dempster, Emily 

Mara, Maddy 

O’Shaughnessy, Kate 

Richards, Natalie D. 

Russell, James 

Walker, Di 

Wallace, Adam 

Virtually Christmas 

Wanda wear-your-glasses (Something terrible) 

Picture perfect (Bodega cats #1) 

Totally normal!? 

Vida takes charge (Forever fairies) 

The wrong way home 

15 secrets to survival 

Children of the rush: book three 

Secret keeper 

The slimy eyeball (Super epic dragon quest #2) 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J580 

J641.5 

J688.725 

J793.73 

J951.2 

J959.57 

Superhero plants 

Bluey and Bingo’s Christmas cookbook 

A new world rises: Tales of a Lego future 

Where are the Princesses? 

Taiwan 

Singapore 

Young Adult Fiction  

Crosby, Polly 

Jasinska, Alicia 

Kagawa, Julie 

Murashigo, Kelly 

Simmons, Kristen 

Takaoka, Shannon 

The vulpine 

This fatal kiss 

Fateless 

The Yomigaeri Tunnel 

She waits for you beyond the dark 

The totally true story of Gracie Byrne 

 Williams, LaDarrion   Blood at the root      


