New Titles List (Released 20 November 2025)

Fiction

Bellchamber, Alina The weight of crowns (Order of masks #2)
Boelyn, Briar On wings of blood (Bloodwing Academy #1)

Brown, Gareth The society of unknowable objects

Cook, Elle The wedding game
Cordy, Michael Manhattan down
Cox, Josephine A daughter's secret

Daley, Paul The leap

Douglas, Ian Abyss (Galaxy Raiders #1)

Everest, Elaine New horizons for the Woolworths Girls (WG #11)

Foster, Kate The King's witches

Galbraith, Robert The hallmarked man (Cormoran Strike #8)

James, Tate Dear reader (Devil's backbone #1)

Jonasson, Ragnar The mysterious case of the missing crime writer (Helgi #2)

Knox, Joseph Imposter syndrome Kormylo, Joanne The resistance daughter

Lennox, Marion Return to Banksia Bay (Banksia Bay #3 & #4) Leon, Donna A refiner's fire (Commissioner Brunetti #33)

McLaughlin, Cressida The secret Christmas bookshop

Mistry, Liz The revenge pact (Solanki & McQueen #2) Moss, Tara The Italian secret (Billie Walker #3)

Nixon, Terri The watchers of Pencarrack Moor (Pencarrack #3)

O'Malley, Daniel Royal gambit (Chequy files #4)
Preston & Child Dead mountain (Nora Kelly #4)
Quinn, Stella (et. al.) A country practice Christmas
Robb, J. D. Framed in death (Eve Dallas #61)
Robertson, Donald L. Without the star (Jack Sage #2)
Scheuerer, Helen Thorns & fire (Ashes of Thezmarr

Scheuerer, Helen Thorns & fire (Ashes of Thezmarr #2)
Slater, Jack No place to hide (DS Peter Gayle #2)

Smith, Alexander McCall In the time of five pumpkins (No. 1 Ladies Detectives #26)

Steel, Danielle For richer for poorer
Thomas, Jo A recipe for Christmas
Wibberley, Emily Book boyfriend

Wilkinson, Rick The maw of the beast (George Jensen #1)

Large Print

Gover, Janet Bring me sunshine Jenkins, Pete B. The forsaken man

Jewell, Lisa The family remains (Family upstairs #2)

Salazar, Noelle The roaring days of Zora Lily

DVDs

Dune prophecy: season 1

How to train your dragon: 2 movie collection

Novocaine no pain The salt path

Non-Fiction

133.5	Your cosmic purpose
231.042	Believe
362.11	Health design in New Zealand
371.30282	A parent's guide to effective study habits
613.71	Complete guide to landmine training
616.831	Living with a person with dementia
623.8231	Boat buying basics
635.9772	The essential bonsai book
641.568	Christmas at the Castle cookbook
641.812	Big dips
643.7	The book of home how-to
649.1	The co-parenting method
658.4092	The cience of scaling
745.5	Crafting the wheel of the year
745.5924	Sew your own nursery rhyme: wheels on the bus
747	New Zealand rustic
771	The ultimate photography ideas book
782.4216092	Yesterday when I was young (Suzanne Lynch)
796.333	Become unstoppable
799.2	Riding the echo down: Hunting adventures
813.6	Jack Reacher: the stories behind the stories
915.9	Southeast Asia
917.2	Mexico
923.142	Entitled: the rise & fall of the House of York
952.025	Shogun: the life & times of Tokogawa Ieyasu
973.935	2024: How Trump retook the White House
980.035	Latin America diaries

Picture Books

Adamson, Linda The Pohutukawa tree
Allen, Pamela Cock-a-doodle-doo!
Avery, Sean E. Bob and Dob
Bright, Rachel The hideysaurus
Cowley, Joy Leo and Santa

Day, Evie The twelve trucks of Christmas
Dodd, Lynley Hairy Maclary's caterwaul caper

Garland, Tiffany The 13 days of Christmas

Junior Readers

DK Super Readers
DK Super Readers
Phonics Makes Readers
Dad and Lad
Gum in the sun
Let's go up!

Step Into Reading Big Shark, Little Shark, and the Christmas tree

Junior Graphics

Fisch, Sholly Kanga-U: Tests and tournaments Layne, Aliza Beetle & the chimera carnival

Smith, Matthew Dow DC's misfits of magic

Sonic Prime

Junior Fiction

Baddiel, David Virtually Christmas

Barton, Sally Wanda wear-your-glasses (Something terrible)

Burgos, Hilda Eunice Picture perfect (Bodega cats #1)

Dempster, Emily Totally normal!?

Mara, Maddy Vida takes charge (Forever fairies)

O'Shaughnessy, Kate The wrong way home Richards, Natalie D. 15 secrets to survival

Russell, James Children of the rush: book three

Walker, Di Secret keeper

Wallace, Adam

The slimy eyeball (Super epic dragon quest #2)

Junior Non-Fiction

J580 Superhero plants

J641.5 Bluey and Bingo's Christmas cookbook J688.725 A new world rises: Tales of a Lego future

J793.73 Where are the Princesses?

J951.2 Taiwan J959.57 Singapore

Young Adult Fiction

Crosby, Polly The vulpine
Jasinska, Alicia This fatal kiss
Kagawa, Julie Fateless

Murashigo, Kelly The Yomigaeri Tunnel

Simmons, Kristen She waits for you beyond the dark Takaoka, Shannon The totally true story of Gracie Byrne

Williams, LaDarrion Blood at the root